MicroVersaTrip Plus™
& MicroVersaTrip PM™
Conversion Kits for
GE Power Circuit Breakers
The easy, cost-effective
way to increase reliability,
enhance performance and
extend the life of your

Easy conversion kit and
rating plug catalog number selection
Catalog Number Structure
Breaker
AK-1-15 = AK115
AK-15 = AKO157
AK-1-25 = AK125
AK-25
AKU-25 = AKO257
AKR-30
AKR-30H = AKR30
AKRU-30
AKR-30S
AKRU-30S = AKR3S
AK-1-50 = AK150
AK-50
AKU-508
AKT-50 = AKO507
AKS-50
AKSU-508
AKST-50
AKR-50
AKR-50H
AKRU-50
AKRT-50
AKRT-50H = AKR50 2
AKJ-50
AKJ-50H
AKJT-50
AKJT-50H
AK-758 = AKO753
AKR-75 = AKR753
AK-1008 = AKO103
AKR-100 = AKR103
AKW-100 = AKW103
Model
C = Generation
Wiring
3 Wire = 3
4 Wire1 = 4
Sensor Type
F = Fixed CTs
Sensor Rating Selection
Frame Breaker Catalog Numbers Sensors
225 AK-1-15 150A
AK-15 225A
AK-1-25 150A
600 AK-25 225A
AKU-25 600A
AKR-30, AKR-30H 150A
800 AKRU-30 400A
AKR-30S, AKRU-30S 800A
1600
AK-1-50, AK-50, AKU-50, AKS-50, AKSU-50 800A
AKR-50, AKR-50H, AKRU-50, AKJ-50, AKJ-50H 1600A
2000 AKT-50, AKST-50, AKRT-50, AKRT-50H, AKJT-50, AKJT-50H 2000A
3000 AK-75 3000A
3200 AKR-75 3200A
4000 AK-100, AKR-100, AKW-100 4000A
Sensor Rating6
150A = 01
no CTs4 = XA
225A = 02
400A = 04
no CTs4 = XC
600A = 06
800A = 08
no CTs4 = XE
1600A = 16
no CTs4 = XF
2000A = 20
no CTs4 = XG
3000A = 30

LSH Long Time, Short Time &
High-Range Instantaneous
LSHG Long Time, Short Time, High-Range
Instantaneous & Ground Fault
Options
Blank = Plus
M = Metering &
Communication
PM = Metering,
Communication &
Protective Relaying
(Rating plugs priced and ordered separately)
For details and ordering information, contact your local ED&C sales office, or visit us at www.ge.com/industrialsystems
Frame Size Sensor Rating Current Rating Current Range Rating Plug
(Amps) (Amps) (Amps) (Amps) Catalog No.
60 30-66 TR1B60
80 40-88 TR1B80
225 150 100 50-110 TR1B100
125 63-138 TR1B125
150 75-165 TR1B150
225 100 50-110 TR225B100
or 225 150 75-165 TR225B150
600 225 113-248 TR225B225
300 150-330 TR6B300
400 200-440 TR6B400
600 600 450 225-495 TR6B450
500 250-550 TR6B500
600 300-660 TR6B600
60 30-66 TR1B60
80 40-88 TR1B80
800 150 100 50-110 TR1B100
125 63-138 TR1B125
150 75-165 TR1B150
150 75-165 TR4B150
200 100-220 TR4B200
800 400 225 113-248 TR4B225
250 125-275 TR4B250
300 150-330 TR4B300
400 200-440 TR4B400
300 150-330 TR8B300
400 200-440 TR8B400
800 450 225-495 TR8B450
or 800 500 250-550 TR8B500
1600 600 300-660 TR8B600
700 350-770 TR8B700
800 400-880 TR8B800
Frame Size Sensor Rating Current Rating Current Range Rating Plug
(Amps) (Amps) (Amps) (Amps) Catalog No.
600 300-660 TR16B600
800 400-880 TR16B800
1600 1600 1000 500-1100 TR16B1000
1100 550-1210 TR16B1100
1200 600-1320 TR16B1200
1600 800-1760 TR16B1600
800 400-880 TR20B800
1000 500-1100 TR20B1000
2000 2000 1200 600-1320 TR20B1200
1500 750-1650 TR20B1500
1600 800-1760 TR20B1600
2000 1000-2200 TR20B2000
1200 600-1320 TR30B1200
1600 800-1760 TR30B1600
3000 3000 2000 1000-2200 TR30B2000
2500 1250-2750 TR30B2500
3000 1500-3300 TR30B3000
1200 600-1320 TR32B1200
3200 3200 1600 800-1760 TR32B1600
2400 1200-2640 TR32B2400
3200 1600-3520 TR32B3200
1600 800-1760 TR40B1600
2000 1000-2200 TR40B2000
4000 4000 2500 1250-2750 TR40B2500
3000 1500-3300 TR40B3000
3600 1800-3960 TR40B3600
4000 2000-4400 TR40B4000
Easy conversion kit and
rating plug catalog number selection
Rating Plugs
MicroVersaTrip® PM conversion kits—